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SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3X)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional) ............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...............................................................  T
T

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

Mailing Address

City State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

Primary General

Other (specify)

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

A.

FEC Schedule A (Form 3X) Rev. 12/2015

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

T

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee.

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

Mailing Address

City State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

Primary General

Other (specify)

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

B.

Aggregate Year-to-Date T

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

T

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee.

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

Mailing Address

City State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

Primary General

Other (specify)

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

C.

Aggregate Year-to-Date T

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

T

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee.

PAGE OFFOR LINE NUMBER: 

(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the  
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 13  15 14  16  17

Transaction ID : SA11.29520
33134-5004

ADMINISTRATOR

21231-3586

CONSULTANT

PHYSICIAN

Image# 201605209015991722

MD

FL

BALTIMORE

CORAL GABLES

ALEXANDRIA

Right to Rise USA

CONTRIBUTION

22314-2566

CONTRIBUTION

CONTRIBUTION

Transaction ID : SA11.29513

Transaction ID : SA11.29794

2015

2015

2015

02

02

02

109

VA

8000.00

SELF-EMPLOYED

CROSS COUNTRY CONSULTING LLC

HOMELAND SECURITY STUDIES & ANALYSIS I

DR. M. ELENA KENDALL M.D.

1657

MR. DAVID B. KAY

MR. DANIEL KANIEWSKI

2000.00

5000.00

2000.00

09

09

09

1000.00

5000.00

2000.00

951 FELL STREET

926 N COLUMBUS ST

318 ALHAMBRA CIR

pbasupally
Text Box
Memo Item

pbasupally
Text Box
Memo Item

pbasupally
Text Box
Memo Item


