S 17

SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED RECEIPTS		Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 109 OF 1657 (check only one) X 11a		
				erson for the purpose of soliciting contributions e to solicit contributions from such committee.	
NAME OF COM Right to Ris	MITTEE (In Full) Se USA				
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) A. MR. DANIEL KANIEWSKI				Date of Receipt	
Mailing Address 926 N COLUMBUS ST				02 09 2015	
City ALEXANDRIA		State VA	Zip Code 22314-2566	Transaction ID : SA11.29794 Amount of Each Receipt this Period	
FEC ID number federal political of	· ·	С		1000.00	
Name of Employer HOMELAND SECURITY STUDIES & ANALYSI: ADMIN				Memo Item CONTRIBUTION	
Receipt For: Primary Other (spe	General cify) ▼	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 2000.00		
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) B. MR. DAVID B. KAY				Date of Receipt	
Mailing Address 951 FELL STREET				02 09 2015	
City BALTIMORE		State MD	Zip Code 21231-3586	Transaction ID : SA11.29513 Amount of Each Receipt this Period	
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.			5000.00	
Name of Employ	yer RY CONSULTING LLC	Occupation CONSULTA		Memo Item CONTRIBUTION	
Receipt For: Primary Other (spe	General ccify) ▼	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 5000.00		
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) C. DR. M. ELENA KENDALL M.D.				Date of Receipt	
Mailing Address 318 ALHAMBRA CIR				02 09 _2015 _	
City CORAL GABLE	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee. Name of Employer C Occupation		Zip Code 33134-5004	Transaction ID : SA11.29520 Amount of Each Receipt this Period	
				2000.00	
Name of Employ			1	Memo Item CONTRIBUTION	
SELF-EMPLOYE Receipt For: Primary Other (spe	General	PHYSICIAN Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 2000.00		
SUBTOTAL of Re	ceipts This Page (optional)			8000.00	

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only).....